COLOUR INKJET
WORKFORCE WF-2851
PROFESSIONAL-QUALITY PRINTING
AT A FRACTION OF THE COST.
Wi-Fi and Wi-Fi Direct Connectivity
Integrated connectivity for flexible shared and
mobile printing, even without a wireless router.
Epson Connect Enabled

Premium Glossy Photo Paper Best Photo 	 Sound Power (Black / Colour) 5.1 B(A), Sound Pressure (Black / Colour) 38 dB(A)
Plain Paper Default *4	 Sound Power (Black / Colour) 6.6 B(A) / 6.2 B(A), Sound Pressure (Black / Colour) 52 dB(A) / 49 dB(A)
Epson Consumable	 Page Yield *5		  Order Code
Black	 250			   C13T04E190
Cyan					    C13T04E290
Magenta	 200			   C13T04E390
Yellow				    C13T04E490
User Replaceable Maintenance Box				    C12C934461
}